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2
13:19

5264 m
9.625 

Cross

AJA Amateur Jockeys' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 9.625  (4.967 2.485 1.241 622 310)

PLCPT

1
5264

ML: 5,0

76.20

Great Notions
6j. b W (Great Pretender - Madoudal)

Trainer: Fiona Needham
Besitzer: R Tate

John Dawson

30.11 Carlisle 3 71.7 4929 10.034 4,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Anglers Crag, Fenland Tiger
15.11 Wetherby 2 77.1 4869 4.225 3,7 Toby McCain-Mitchell The Big Breac, Jupiter Des Bordes
28.05 Cartmel 3 77.1 5127 3.182 5,5 John Dawson Autonomous Cloud, Linelee King
10.05 Hexham 1 76.2 4866 4.228 6,5 John Dawson Wallace Olinger, Dr Lockdown
23.03 Dalton Park 2 78.5 4828 4.228 2,5 John Dawson Desert Fortune, Il Padrino

2
ML: 3,25

74.40

Golden Point
6j. b S (Bathyrhon - Diteou)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Julian And Karenina Morrison

Nick Orpwood

18.11 Kelso 1 70.3 4715 5.281 6,5 D R Fox My Lady Elektra, Frisby
25.10 Kelso 5 75.3 4715 5.281 7,5 P W Wadge Diamond Dealer, Cosmic Blizzard, Wearelo
01.03 Doncaster 5 69.9 4905 22.780 29,0 Alan Doyle World Of Fortunes, Miss Cynthia, Carrig Kat
11.02 Ayr 2 74.8 4892 4.753 5,5 Conner McCann Maura Jeanne, Pure Sirloin
06.01 Ayr 1 69.9 4115 4.547 2,6 D R Fox Just Her Type, Vroomoz Eile

3
ML: 4,0

71.20

Super Citizen
11j. b W (Multiplex - Kallithea)

Trainer: Lucinda Hughes
Besitzer: L Hughes

Paddy Barlow

30.11 Carlisle 1 73.0 5248 3.961 15,0 B S Hughes Court At Slip, Auchinlek
08.10 Sedgefield 4 76.2 5284 3.248 5,0 B S Hughes Pescatorius, Sir Carnegie, Luminaries
24.05 Cartmel 5 76.2 5127 4.398 21,0 B S Hughes Fathers Advice, Euchan Falls, Jelski
03.05 Hexham 8 76.2 4866 5.255 6,5 B S Hughes Kicksaftersix, Community Rebel, C'est Quel
22.04 Kelso 2 71.7 4715 5.281 4,5 B S Hughes Heroique De Maulde, Jamesieconn

4
ML: 6,0

70.80

Court At Slip
8j. b W (Court Cave - Lady Fame)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: Anne Dawson & Partner

William Easterby

30.11 Carlisle 2 73.9 5248 3.961 5,0 William Easterby Super Citizen, Auchinlek
15.11 Wetherby 5 73.0 4869 4.225 17,0 Tom Midgley The Big Breac, Great Notions, Jupiter Des B
24.04 Perth 4 74.8 4792 5.281 17,0 Tom Midgley Lady In The Park, Siberian Star, Mister Bells
28.03 Wetherby 5 75.7 4869 5.281 8,5 William Easterby Mixedwave, Giovanni Change, Realisation
09.03 Carlisle U 71.7 4929 6.733 13,0 William Easterby Red Happy, Universal Folly, President Scotti

5
ML: 6,0

69.90

Blakey Boy
5j. br W (Ocovango - Rathleek)

Trainer: Ewan Whillans
Besitzer: On The Buses

James King

11.12 Newcastle 2 71.2 4710 4.880 8,0 Craig Nichol Paddy O'Mahler, Jo Coko
18.11 Kelso U 68.5 4715 5.281 23,0 Craig Nichol Golden Point, My Lady Elektra, Frisby
21.10 Perth 7 71.7 4816 4.753 17,0 Craig Nichol Spit Spot, I Wish You, Coffeys Forge
10.05 Hexham 2 65.8 4049 5.888 4,0 Craig Nichol Miss Maverick, Pinot Rouge
14.04 Hexham 1 71.2 4049 4.806 34,0 Craig Nichol Larkfield Lusive, Romeo Brown

6
ML: 21,0

68.50

Skyhill
12j. b W (Gold Well - Classic Mari)

Trainer: A C Hamilton
Besitzer: J P G Hamilton

Heidi Palin

24.02 Ayr U 71.2 4846 5.026 34,0 Jamie Hamilton Breeze Of Wind, Busty Boy, Ballydisco
22.01 Catterick 4 67.1 5079 4.753 4,5 Charlie Maggs Siberian Star, Rostello, Back On The Lash
29.12 Kelso 1 64.4 5266 4.967 11,0 Heidi Palin Haute Estime, C'est Quelqu'un
25.04 Perth 4 70.3 4792 5.357 5,0 Ben Smith Event Of Sivola, Destiny Is All, Mister Bells
07.04 Carlisle 8 68.5 4929 15.432 23,0 Jamie Hamilton Tom Cody, Elleon, Hold The Note

Ergebnis: Quoten:


